
GREAT SALT LAKE

LOWER GREEN

ESCALANTE DESERT-
SEVIER LAKE

JORDAN

UPPER COLORADO-
DIRTY DEVIL

WEBER

LOWER SAN JUAN

LOWER 
BEAR

LOWER COLORADO-
LAKE MEAD

UPPER 
GREEN

WHITE-YAMPA

UPPER 
BEAR

UPPER SNAKE

UPPER COLORADO-
DOLORES

Moab

Provo

Ogden

Logan

Roosevelt

Salt Lake City

84

66

58

44

67

82

62

65

51

81

66

56

68

51

56

73

86

92

60

66

67

73

55

64

53

51

62

61 68

598244

52

60

64

74

82

66

54

43

58

39

69

81 7479

75

51

63

44

81

65

66

83

5558

50

66

67

90

86

58
65

7062

63

44
67

69

53

73

69

76

57

60

54

86

57

5150

63

84

71

70

Utah
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation

% of Normal 

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

15

80

Prepared by:
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov
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